



## Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	31/01/2025	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	------------	--------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	77050805
Name	<b>RHS Great British Beer Gift</b> IPA 4.2% ABV Hoppy Bitter 3.9% ABV Golden Premium Ale 4.7% ABV
Ingredients	N/A Contains <b>WHEAT</b> and <b>BARLEY</b>
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	3 X 500ml
Country of Origin	Great Britain
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool place
Manufacturer's name and address	Bottled by Staffordshire Brewery for: Cottage Delight Ltd., Brooklands Way, Leekbrook, Leek, Staffordshire Moorlands, ST13 7QF
Instructions for use	N/A
<b>Nutrition Labelling: Typical value</b>	N/A for alcohol
Energy (kJ/kcal)	
Fat	
Of which saturated	
Carbohydrate	
Of which sugars	
Fibre	
Protein	
Salt	
Alcoholic Strength	IPA 4.2% ABV Hoppy Bitter 3.9% ABV Golden Premium Ale 4.7% ABV
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes

Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes